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Frequencies of Phlebotomy fasting questionnaire 
(PH) 

Coffee or tea with cream or sugar? 

PHQ020 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 449 4.52 449 4.52 

1 : Yes 123 1.24 572 5.76 

2 : No 9357 94.24 9929 100.00 
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Frequencies of Phlebotomy �fasting questionnaire 
(PH) 

Alcohol, such as beer, wine, or liquor? 

PHQ030 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 449 4.52 449 4.52 

1 : Yes 38 0.38 487 4.90 

2 : No 9442 95.10 9929 100.00 
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Frequencies of Phlebotomy �fasting questionnaire 
(PH) 

Gum, mints, lozenges or cough drops 

PHQ040 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 449 4.52 449 4.52 

1 : Yes 309 3.11 758 7.63 

2 : No 9171 92.37 9929 100.00 
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Frequencies of Phlebotomy �fasting questionnaire 
(PH) 

Antacids, laxatives, or anti-diarrheals? 

PHQ050 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 449 4.52 449 4.52 

1 : Yes 39 0.39 488 4.91 

2 : No 9441 95.09 9929 100.00 
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Frequencies of Phlebotomy �fasting questionnaire 
(PH) 

Dietary supplements? 

PHQ060 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 449 4.52 449 4.52 

1 : Yes 102 1.03 551 5.55 

2 : No 9378 94.45 9929 100.00 
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Frequencies of Phlebotomy �fasting questionnaire 
(PH) 

Total length of "food fast," hours 

PHAFSTHR Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 449 4.52 449 4.52 

0 492 4.96 941 9.48 

1 469 4.72 1410 14.20 

2 579 5.83 1989 20.03 

3 451 4.54 2440 24.57 

4 254 2.56 2694 27.13 

5 231 2.33 2925 29.46 

6 1041 10.48 3966 39.94 

7 691 6.96 4657 46.90 

8 378 3.81 5035 50.71 

9 269 2.71 5304 53.42 

10 526 5.30 5830 58.72 

11 649 6.54 6479 65.25 

12 712 7.17 7191 72.42 

13 681 6.86 7872 79.28 

14 538 5.42 8410 84.70 

15 428 4.31 8838 89.01 

16 330 3.32 9168 92.34 

17 219 2.21 9387 94.54 

18 166 1.67 9553 96.21 

19 112 1.13 9665 97.34 

20 97 0.98 9762 98.32 

21 46 0.46 9808 98.78 

22 33 0.33 9841 99.11 

23 15 0.15 9856 99.26 

24 12 0.12 9868 99.39 

25 6 0.06 9874 99.45 

26 9 0.09 9883 99.54 

27 9 0.09 9892 99.63 

28 5 0.05 9897 99.68 

29 2 0.02 9899 99.70 

30 1 0.01 9900 99.71 

31 3 0.03 9903 99.74 

32 1 0.01 9904 99.75 

33 3 0.03 9907 99.78 

34 3 0.03 9910 99.81 

35 1 0.01 9911 99.82 

36 3 0.03 9914 99.85 
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Frequencies of Phlebotomy �fasting questionnaire 
(PH) 

Total length of "food fast," hours 

PHAFSTHR Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

37 1 0.01 9915 99.86 

38 2 0.02 9917 99.88 

39 2 0.02 9919 99.90 

40 2 0.02 9921 99.92 

48 1 0.01 9922 99.93 

49 2 0.02 9924 99.95 

50 2 0.02 9926 99.97 

63 1 0.01 9927 99.98 

69 1 0.01 9928 99.99 

86 1 0.01 9929 100.00 
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Frequencies of Phlebotomy �fasting questionnaire 
(PH) 

Total length of "food fast," minutes 

PHAFSTMN Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 449 4.52 449 4.52 

0 to 59 9480 95.48 9929 100.00 
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